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Recipient 2017

Elegant & Totally Updated On Quiet Country Road, Spectacular Custom Home On Approx. 1 Acre.
Tons Of Light W/Gorgeous Palladium Windows, Vaulted Ceilings In Living & Dining, Crown Moulding
& Pot Lights. Exquisite New (2016) Kitchen Open To Spacious Family Room Ftrng Fireplace & 4
Season Sunroom. Classy Main Floor Office W/French Doors. The Basement Features A Rec Room,
Play Area, Workshop And Loads Of Storage Space. Mature & Pretty Private Yard! $1,269,000

STYLISH LIVING IN THE COUNTRY

Fabulous 5 Bed, 3.5 Bath Home On .92 Acre Lot In Prime Commuter Location & Parking For 25+ Cars.
Incredible ~1700 Sq.Ft. Propane Heated Workshop With 4-10Ft. Doors. Bright & Updated Kitchen Offers
Picturesque Country Views. Main Floor Master Suite Has 2 Large Walk-In Closets & Pretty Ensuite. 4 More
Bedrooms On The second Floor Along With Updated Main Bathroom. Finished Basement Offers Spa-Like
Bathroom With Sauna, Large Rec Room & Secure Storage. Too Many Upgrades To List! $1,499,000

YOUR DREam WORkSHOp!

You’ll Love The Privacy & Maturity Of The Exceptional Lot W/464’ Of Frontage!
Walking Distance To Downtown Georgetown & The ‘Go’! Lovingly Cared For By The
Same Family. Redesign To Your Liking. Walkout Lower Level Ideal For Inlaws. No
Close Neighbours! $575,000

3/4 aCRE IN TOWN!

Superb Custom Character Home W/Vaulted Ceilings, Skylights, Spectacular Massive Updated
Kitchen W/Fabulous Centre Island, Main Flr Office + Huge Solarium. Lower Lvl Boasts A Rec Rm/
Theater Rm, Weight Rm, Workshop, 3-Pc, Bedroom & A Walk Out From The Kitchenette Or Ideal
Pool Bar Area To Inground Pool! Bring Your Tools & Enjoy The Separate Workshop While Using
The Detached 2-Car Garage For Your Cars & Toys! 1st Time Offered. Metal Roof.200 Amp Copper.
Ideal Inlaw Suite!!! $1,475,000

WORkSHOp, pOOL & pRIVaCY ON 1.5 aCRES

2 Attached Buildings On .99 Acre In The Heart Of Glen Williams! Exceptional 4 Bdrm Character Home
W/Charming Front Porch, Fabulous Kitchen Open To Fam Rm, Formal Liv & Din Rms Ftring Lovely
Original Details + Century Bldg (1870) W/Studio, Bdrm, Liv Rm, 4Pc & Kitchenette On Mn Flr. 2nd Lvl Has
An Awesome 2 Bdrm Loft W/Exposed Brick & W/Out To Deck. Relax In The Amazing Screened Porch
Overlooking Stunning Perennial Gardens. The Ambiance Of Yesteryear Combined W/Modern Conveniences
Like Open Concept Flr Plan & Modern Kitchen. Separate Utilities. Walk To The Copper Kettle! $1,400,000

BRING THE IN-LaWS - WORk & pLaY FROm HOmE!

Fabulous Character Home With Open Concept Main Floor Featuring Large Kitchen With Granite Counters, Stainless Steel Appliances & Picturesque Views. Main Level Master
Retreat With Stunning Ensuite & Walkout To Incredible Property. The Second Floor Offers 3 Large Bedrooms With Vaulted Ceilings & Main Bathroom. The Finished Basement
Expands The Living Space To Offer Ample Room To Play. Step Outside To Your Own Personal Oasis With Inground Saltwater Pool, Hot Tub, Large Workshop, Cabana, Garden
Shed & The Credit River! Enjoy Canoeing & Fishing In Your Own Backyard. Opportunities Like This Don’t Come Up Often! $1,369,000

INCREDIBLE RIVERFRONT - NO NEED FOR a COTTaGE!
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